50M BRASSE
100M BRASSE
100M NL
200M NL
100M NL
200M BRASSE
200M PAPILLON
400M NL
100M BRASSE
50M NL

100M BRASSE
100M NL
200M BRASSE
100M NL
400M NL

50M PAPILLON
100M BRASSE
200M BRASSE
100M NL
200M PAPILLON
50M PAPILLON
100M BRASSE
100M NL
200M NL
100M BRASSE
200M BRASSE
200M DOS
100M NL

50M BRASSE
50M NL

100M DOS
100M NL
100M DOS
200M DOS
50M DOS
200M NL
400M NL
800M NL
100M PAPILLON
200M 4N

50M BRASSE
100M NL

50M NL

100M BRASSE
50M BRASSE
50M NL

100M NL
200M NL
400M NL
200M NL
400M NL
800M NL

MOREAU SOPHIE
OLRY CAROLINE
OLRY CAROLINE
OLRY CAROLINE
POSTEL AMANDINE
RENIER VERONIQUE
RENIER VERONIQUE
RENIER VERONIQUE

EL HAOUARI MOHAMED
EL HAOUARI MOHAMED

LIGNOZ THIERRY
LIGNOZ THIERRY
LIGNOZ THIERRY
MAYER VOLKER
MAYER VOLKER
MAYER VOLKER
LENGLOS AUGUSTINE
LENGLOS AUGUSTINE
COUCHEY MATHIEU
COUCHEY MATHIEU
COUCHEY MATHIEU

DECOOPMAN-BARRE KARINE
DECOOPMAN-BARRE KARINE
DECOOPMAN-BARRE KARINE

DELOBEL CHRISTINE
DELOBEL CHRISTINE
DELOBEL CHRISTINE
DEWATRE LAURE
DEWATRE LAURE
DEWATRE LAURE
MONTRESOR SYBILLE
MONTRESOR SYBILLE
PEIGNON EMMA
PEIGNON EMMA
PEIGNON EMMA
SAVER CELINE
SAVER CELINE
SAVER CELINE
BAREGE THOMAS
BAREGE THOMAS
BAREGE THOMAS
BARRE NICOLAS
BARRE NICOLAS
COUTURE STEPHANE
COUTURE STEPHANE
COUTURE STEPHANE
LALY PIERRE

LALY PIERRE

LALY PIERRE

LEROY BRUNO
LEROY BRUNO
LEROY BRUNO
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W45
W35
W35
W35
W25
W55
W55
W55
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M50
M50
M50
W65
W65
M30
M30
M30
W35
W35
W35
W50
W50
W50
W45
W45
W45
W35
W35
W30
W30
W30
W30
W30
W30
M30
M30
M30
M40
M40
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45

AVAN NAT.

AVAN NAT.

AVAN NAT.

AVAN NAT.

AVAN NAT.

AVAN NAT.

AVAN NAT.

AVAN NAT.

AVAN NAT.

AVAN NAT.

AVAN NAT.

AVAN NAT.

AVAN NAT.

AVAN NAT.

AVAN NAT.

AVAN NAT.

BERCK NAT.

BERCK NAT.

CALAIS NAT.

CALAIS NAT.

CALAIS NAT.

CLUB NAUTIQUE DE CROIX
CLUB NAUTIQUE DE CROIX
CLUB NAUTIQUE DE CROIX
CLUB NAUTIQUE DE CROIX
CLUB NAUTIQUE DE CROIX
CLUB NAUTIQUE DE CROIX
CLUB NAUTIQUE DE CROIX
CLUB NAUTIQUE DE CROIX
CLUB NAUTIQUE DE CROIX
CLUB NAUTIQUE DE CROIX
CLUB NAUTIQUE DE CROIX
CLUB NAUTIQUE DE CROIX
CLUB NAUTIQUE DE CROIX
CLUB NAUTIQUE DE CROIX
CLUB NAUTIQUE DE CROIX
CLUB NAUTIQUE DE CROIX
CLUB NAUTIQUE DE CROIX
CLUB NAUTIQUE DE CROIX
CLUB NAUTIQUE DE CROIX
CLUB NAUTIQUE DE CROIX
CLUB NAUTIQUE DE CROIX
CLUB NAUTIQUE DE CROIX
CLUB NAUTIQUE DE CROIX
CLUB NAUTIQUE DE CROIX
CLUB NAUTIQUE DE CROIX
CLUB NAUTIQUE DE CROIX
CLUB NAUTIQUE DE CROIX
CLUB NAUTIQUE DE CROIX
CLUB NAUTIQUE DE CROIX
CLUB NAUTIQUE DE CROIX
CLUB NAUTIQUE DE CROIX



100M NL

100M PAPILLON
100M NL

100M PAPILLON
200M NL

200M NL

400M NL

800M NL

100M BRASSE
200M BRASSE
50M BRASSE
200M DOS
200M NL

50M DOS

50M BRASSE
100M BRASSE
200M BRASSE
50M BRASSE
100M NL

50M NL

50M PAPILLON
100M BRASSE

50M BRASSE
50M NL

100M BRASSE
200M BRASSE
200M DOS
200M NL

50M DOS

100M NL

200M NL

50M NL

50M BRASSE
50M DOS

100M PAPILLON
200M PAPILLON
800M NL

100M NL

400M NL

800M NL

100M NL

200M NL

50M NL

400M NL

800M NL

200M NL

100M NL

100M PAPILLON
200M 4N

100M BRASSE
200M BRASSE
50M BRASSE

MALOLEPSY MICKAEL
MALOLEPSY MICKAEL
SHELAMBRE NICOLAS
SHELAMBRE NICOLAS
SHELAMBRE NICOLAS
VERBOVEN ERIC
VERBOVEN ERIC
VERBOVEN ERIC
BUSSAC KATY
BUSSAC KATY
BUSSAC KATY

CLOEZ FREDERIC
CLOEZ FREDERIC
CLOEZ FREDERIC
KONRAD SYLVIE
DEWILDE STEPHANE
DEWILDE STEPHANE
DEWILDE STEPHANE
BOISSON ALBAN
BOISSON ALBAN
BOISSON ALBAN
THIRY NATHALIE

THIRY NATHALIE
THIRY NATHALIE
KONRAD SYLVIE
KONRAD SYLVIE

DE SMEDT LOIC

DE SMEDT LOIC

DE SMEDT LOIC
KOITKA THIERRY
KOITKA THIERRY
KOITKA THIERRY
FOURE NICOLAS
FOURE NICOLAS
MASCARTE LAURENT
MASCARTE LAURENT
MASCARTE LAURENT
VANGAEVEREN FRANK
VANGAEVEREN FRANK
VANGAEVEREN FRANK
VANGAEVEREN SIMON
VANGAEVEREN SIMON
VANGAEVEREN SIMON
ARICKX DAMIEN
ARICKX DAMIEN
ARICKX DAMIEN
LEFEVERE ADRIEN
LEFEVERE ADRIEN
LEFEVERE ADRIEN
VERVACKE CECILE
VERVACKE CECILE
VERVACKE CECILE
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M25
M25
M25
M25
M25
M50
M50
M50
W35
W35
W35
M45
M45
M45
W35
M40
M40
M40
M25
M25
M25
W40

W40
W40
W35
W35
M50
M50
M50
M40
M40
M40
M35
M35
M40
M40
M40
M50
M50
M50
M25
M25
M25
M45
M45
M45
M25
M25
M25
W35
W35
W35

CLUB NAUTIQUE DE CROIX
CLUB NAUTIQUE DE CROIX
CLUB NAUTIQUE DE CROIX
CLUB NAUTIQUE DE CROIX
CLUB NAUTIQUE DE CROIX
CLUB NAUTIQUE DE CROIX
CLUB NAUTIQUE DE CROIX
CLUB NAUTIQUE DE CROIX
CN COURRIERES
CN COURRIERES
CN COURRIERES
CN COURRIERES
CN COURRIERES
CN COURRIERES
CN COURRIERES
CN COURRIERES
CN COURRIERES
CN COURRIERES
CN COURRIERES
CN COURRIERES
CN COURRIERES
CN COURRIEROIS

CN COURRIEROIS
CN COURRIEROIS
CN COURRIEROIS
CN COURRIEROIS
CN COURRIEROIS
CN COURRIEROIS
CN COURRIEROIS
CN COURRIEROIS
CN COURRIEROIS
CN COURRIEROIS
CN COURRIEROIS
CN COURRIEROIS
CN COURRIEROIS
CN COURRIEROIS
CN COURRIEROIS
CN HALLUIN
CN HALLUIN
CN HALLUIN
CN HALLUIN
CN HALLUIN
CN HALLUIN
CN HALLUIN
CN HALLUIN
CN HALLUIN
CN HALLUIN
CN HALLUIN
CN HALLUIN
CN HALLUIN
CN HALLUIN
CN HALLUIN



200M NL BOURBOTTE AURELIEN M M25 ' CN HALLUIN

50M NL BOURBOTTE AURELIEN M M25 ' CN HALLUIN

100M NL HEROUART PASCAL M M55 |CN HALLUIN

50M PAPILLON HEROUART PASCAL M M55 | CN HALLUIN

50M NL BOURBOTTE AURELIEN M M25 ' CN HALLUIN

200M NL DEHON GAELLE W W30 DUNKERQUE NAT.
400M NL DEHON GAELLE W W30 DUNKERQUE NAT.
800M NL DEHON GAELLE W W30 DUNKERQUE NAT.
100M BRASSE DHERBECOURT ISABELLE W W40 DUNKERQUE NAT.
200M BRASSE DHERBECOURT ISABELLE W W40 DUNKERQUE NAT.
50M BRASSE DHERBECOURT ISABELLE W W40 DUNKERQUE NAT.
200M DOS DOMINGUES LEA W W25 DUNKERQUE NAT.
200M PAPILLON DOMINGUES LEA W W25 DUNKERQUE NAT.
400M NL DOMINGUES LEA w W25 DUNKERQUE NAT.
100M BRASSE KUNTZMANN NATHALIE W W30 DUNKERQUE NAT.
50M BRASSE KUNTZMANN NATHALIE W W30 DUNKERQUE NAT.
200M NL VINCENT MARTINE w W60 DUNKERQUE NAT.
400M NL VINCENT MARTINE W W60 DUNKERQUE NAT.
800M NL VINCENT MARTINE W W60 DUNKERQUE NAT.
100M BRASSE DEHANDSCHOEWERCKER FABRICE M M50 [DUNKERQUE NAT.
100M NL DEHANDSCHOEWERCKER FABRICE M M50 DUNKERQUE NAT.
200M BRASSE DEHANDSCHOEWERCKER FABRICE M M50 [DUNKERQUE NAT.
100M DOS DELAPORTE JEAN-PIERRE M M60 DUNKERQUE NAT.
200M DOS DELAPORTE JEAN-PIERRE M M60 DUNKERQUE NAT.
50M DOS DELAPORTE JEAN-PIERRE M M60 [DUNKERQUE NAT.
100M NL DEMEY PATRICK M M60 [DUNKERQUE NAT.
200M 4N DEMEY PATRICK M M60 DUNKERQUE NAT.
50M PAPILLON DEMEY PATRICK M M60 DUNKERQUE NAT.
100M PAPILLON DUCROCQ STEPHANE M M50 DUNKERQUE NAT.
200M 4N DUCROCQ STEPHANE M M50 [DUNKERQUE NAT.
200M PAPILLON DUCROCQ STEPHANE M M50 DUNKERQUE NAT.
100M NL SKORNOG CATHERINE W W55 HERISSON NAGE CLUB COUDEKERQUE
200M NL SKORNOG CATHERINE W W55 HERISSON NAGE CLUB COUDEKERQUE
800M NL SKORNOG CATHERINE W W55 HERISSON NAGE CLUB COUDEKERQUE
100M NL DEGAEY ROMAIN M M25 [LUC NAT.

50M NL DEGAEY ROMAIN M M25 [LUC NAT.

50M PAPILLON DEGAEY ROMAIN M M25 [LUC NAT.

200M 4N DELEPINE ROMAIN M M25 [LUC NAT.

200M NL DELEPINE ROMAIN M M25 [LUC NAT.

800M NL DELEPINE ROMAIN M M25 [LUC NAT.

100M BRASSE BERNARD BEATRICE W W45 MARCQ NAT.
200M BRASSE BERNARD BEATRICE W W45 MARCQ NAT.

50M BRASSE BERNARD BEATRICE W W45 MARCQ NAT.
100M BRASSE BOITTE SABRINA W W40 MARCQ NAT.

50M BRASSE BOITTE SABRINA w W40 MARCQ NAT.

50M NL BOITTE SABRINA W W40 MARCQ NAT.

50M NL BOUCNEAU SANDRINE W W40 MARCQ NAT.
100M DOS CAHELO CYNTHIA w W35 MARCQ NAT.
200M DOS CAHELO CYNTHIA W W35 MARCQ NAT.

50M DOS CAHELO CYNTHIA W W35 MARCQ NAT.
100M DOS GHEVAERT MARINE W W25 MARCQ NAT.
100M NL GHEVAERT MARINE W W25 MARCQ NAT.



200M NL

100M BRASSE
200M 4N

200M BRASSE
200M NL

50M DOS
100M BRASSE
200M BRASSE
50M BRASSE
50M DOS

50M NL

100M BRASSE
200M BRASSE
50M BRASSE
100M DOS
100M NL

50M NL

100M NL

50M NL

200M 4N

50M NL

50M PAPILLON
100M NL

200M 4N

50M NL

100M NL

200M 4N

50M PAPILLON
100M BRASSE
200M BRASSE
50M BRASSE
200M DOS
200M NL

400M NL

100M DOS
100M NL

200M 4N

100M NL

50M NL

50M PAPILLON
100M NL

50M NL

50M PAPILLON
100M NL

200M NL

50M NL

100M PAPILLON
400M NL

50M PAPILLON
100M NL

50M NL

100M BRASSE

GHEVAERT MARINE
LAURENT MURIEL
LAURENT MURIEL
LAURENT MURIEL
NAGY ANNE-LAURE
NAGY ANNE-LAURE
NEGUEDE FLOVIA
NEGUEDE FLOVIA
NEGUEDE FLOVIA
THOMAS CHARLOTTE
VEINAND VIRGINIE
ANSART FREDERIC
ANSART FREDERIC
ANSART FREDERIC
BODO LUDOVIC
BODO LUDOVIC
BODO LUDOVIC
BRUNO MICHELE
BRUNO MICHELE
CLOEZ EMMANUEL
CLOEZ EMMANUEL
CLOEZ EMMANUEL
DENNEULIN PIERRE
DENNEULIN PIERRE
DENNEULIN PIERRE
FABRE JEAN DAVID
FABRE JEAN DAVID
FABRE JEAN DAVID

FAIDHERBE JEAN-EDOUARD
FAIDHERBE JEAN-EDOUARD
FAIDHERBE JEAN-EDOUARD

GLORIEUX SAMUEL
GLORIEUX SAMUEL
GLORIEUX SAMUEL
GOLL ALAIN

GOLL ALAIN

GOLL ALAIN
GRESSIER ANTOINE
GRESSIER ANTOINE
GRESSIER ANTOINE
JOUAS FREDERIC
JOUAS FREDERIC
JOUAS FREDERIC
LAMY JULIEN

LAMY JULIEN

LAMY JULIEN
LAUNAY FABIEN
LAUNAY FABIEN
LAUNAY FABIEN
LHOMME MATTHIEU
LHOMME MATTHIEU
PELCENER DAVID
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W25
W35
W35
W35
W35
W35
W45
W45
W45
W35
W50
M35
M35
M35
M40
M40
M40
M35
M35
M45
M45
M45
M25
M25
M25
M40
M40
M40
M45
M45
M45
M35
M35
M35
M45
M45
M45
M35
M35
M35
M40
M40
M40
M35
M35
M35
M40
M40
M40
M30
M30
M45

MARCQ NAT.
MARCQ NAT.
MARCQ NAT.
MARCQ NAT.
MARCQ NAT.
MARCQ NAT.
MARCQ NAT.
MARCQ NAT.
MARCQ NAT.
MARCQ NAT.
MARCQ NAT.
MARCQ NAT.
MARCQ NAT.
MARCQ NAT.
MARCQ NAT.
MARCQ NAT.
MARCQ NAT.
MARCQ NAT.
MARCQ NAT.
MARCQ NAT.
MARCQ NAT.
MARCQ NAT.
MARCQ NAT.
MARCQ NAT.
MARCQ NAT.
MARCQ NAT.
MARCQ NAT.
MARCQ NAT.
MARCQ NAT.
MARCQ NAT.
MARCQ NAT.
MARCQ NAT.
MARCQ NAT.
MARCQ NAT.
MARCQ NAT.
MARCQ NAT.
MARCQ NAT.
MARCQ NAT.
MARCQ NAT.
MARCQ NAT.
MARCQ NAT.
MARCQ NAT.
MARCQ NAT.
MARCQ NAT.
MARCQ NAT.
MARCQ NAT.
MARCQ NAT.
MARCQ NAT.
MARCQ NAT.
MARCQ NAT.
MARCQ NAT.
MARCQ NAT.



50M BRASSE
100M NL

50M NL

50M PAPILLON
100M NL

200M NL

50M PAPILLON
100M PAPILLON
50M NL

50M PAPILLON
200M 4N

400M NL

50M DOS

50M DOS

50M NL

100M NL

100M PAPILLON
200M PAPILLON
50M PAPILLON
100M NL

50M BRASSE
50M NL

100M DOS
100M NL

50M DOS
100M BRASSE
200M BRASSE
50M BRASSE
100M PAPILLON
200M NL

50M PAPILLON
100M BRASSE
50M PAPILLON
100M NL

200M NL

50M NL

100M NL

200M 4N

200M NL

100M NL

200M BRASSE
100M NL

200M NL

50M PAPILLON
100M NL

400M NL

800M NL

200M 4N

200M DOS
400M NL

50M BRASSE
50M PAPILLON

PELCENER DAVID

SOTO FREDERIC

SOTO FREDERIC

SOTO FREDERIC

TOCCO SEBASTIEN

TOCCO SEBASTIEN

TOCCO SEBASTIEN
VANHAEZEBROUCK NICOLAS
VANHAEZEBROUCK NICOLAS
VANHAEZEBROUCK NICOLAS
LESTIDEAU JEAN-CLAUDE
LESTIDEAU JEAN-CLAUDE
LESTIDEAU JEAN-CLAUDE
LAUDE CYRILLE

LAUDE CYRILLE

LAUDE CYRILLE

LELIEVRE CELINE

LELIEVRE CELINE

LELIEVRE CELINE

DARON EMMANUEL

DARON EMMANUEL

DARON EMMANUEL
DUBRULLE JEROME
DUBRULLE JEROME
DUBRULLE JEROME
LELIEVRE LAURENT
LELIEVRE LAURENT
LELIEVRE LAURENT
BIZZOTTO EMMANUELLA
BIZZOTTO EMMANUELLA
BIZZOTTO EMMANUELLA
CREPIN TIPHAINE

CREPIN TIPHAINE

HAMEL TIPHAINE

HAMEL TIPHAINE

HAMEL TIPHAINE

CARION PIERRE

CARION PIERRE

CARION PIERRE

DARIO FREDERIC

DARIO FREDERIC
PAPADOPOULOS ALEXANDRE
PAPADOPOULOS ALEXANDRE
PAPADOPOULOS ALEXANDRE
RAVIER LAURENT

RAVIER LAURENT

RAVIER LAURENT

SOTTIAU ROBIN

SOTTIAU ROBIN

SOTTIAU ROBIN

LAURENT SONIA
MARCHEVILLE HELENE
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M45
M40
M40
M40
M25
M25
M25
M35
M35
M35
M70
M70
M70
M40
M40
M40
W35
W35
W35
M45
M45
M45
M40
M40
M40
M45
M45
M45
W35
W35
W35
W35
W35
W25
W25
W25
M45
M45
M45
M40
M40
M35
M35
M35
M40
M40
M40
M25
M25
M25
W35
W40

MARCQ NAT.

MARCQ NAT.

MARCQ NAT.

MARCQ NAT.

MARCQ NAT.

MARCQ NAT.

MARCQ NAT.

MARCQ NAT.

MARCQ NAT.

MARCQ NAT.

OLYMPIQUE GRANDE-SYNTHE
OLYMPIQUE GRANDE-SYNTHE
OLYMPIQUE GRANDE-SYNTHE
OMNI SPORTS AIROIS

OMNI SPORTS AIROIS

OMNI SPORTS AIROIS

OMNI SPORTS AIROIS-SECTION NAT
OMNI SPORTS AIROIS-SECTION NAT
OMNI SPORTS AIROIS-SECTION NAT
OMNI SPORTS AIROIS-SECTION NAT
OMNI SPORTS AIROIS-SECTION NAT
OMNI SPORTS AIROIS-SECTION NAT
OMNI SPORTS AIROIS-SECTION NAT
OMNI SPORTS AIROIS-SECTION NAT
OMNI SPORTS AIROIS-SECTION NAT
OMNI SPORTS AIROIS-SECTION NAT
OMNI SPORTS AIROIS-SECTION NAT
OMNI SPORTS AIROIS-SECTION NAT
PELICANS DE VALENCIENNES
PELICANS DE VALENCIENNES
PELICANS DE VALENCIENNES
PELICANS DE VALENCIENNES
PELICANS DE VALENCIENNES
PELICANS DE VALENCIENNES
PELICANS DE VALENCIENNES
PELICANS DE VALENCIENNES
PELICANS DE VALENCIENNES
PELICANS DE VALENCIENNES
PELICANS DE VALENCIENNES
PELICANS DE VALENCIENNES
PELICANS DE VALENCIENNES
PELICANS DE VALENCIENNES
PELICANS DE VALENCIENNES
PELICANS DE VALENCIENNES
PELICANS DE VALENCIENNES
PELICANS DE VALENCIENNES
PELICANS DE VALENCIENNES
PELICANS DE VALENCIENNES
PELICANS DE VALENCIENNES
PELICANS DE VALENCIENNES
RONCHIN OLYMPIQUE CLUB
RONCHIN OLYMPIQUE CLUB



100M NL

50M BRASSE
50M PAPILLON
50M BRASSE
50M BRASSE
50M PAPILLON
100M BRASSE
50M NL

100M PAPILLON
400M NL

50M PAPILLON
100M NL

50M DOS

50M NL

100M DOS
50M NL

50M PAPILLON
100M DOS
100M NL

200M 4N

100M PAPILLON
200M PAPILLON
800M NL

100M NL

200M 4N

400M NL

100M NL

50M NL

50M PAPILLON
100M DOS
50M NL

50M BRASSE
800M NL

100M DOS
100M NL

50M DOS
100M NL

200M NL

400M NL

200M NL

400M NL

800M NL

200M PAPILLON
50M NL

50M PAPILLON
100M BRASSE
50M BRASSE
100M BRASSE
50M BRASSE
100M BRASSE
200M BRASSE
50M BRASSE

OBOEUF VALERIE
WEBER LINE

WEBER LINE

DE PIN LUC

TOUZET GUSTAVO
TOUZET GUSTAVO
VANDERMERSCH MARC
VANDERMERSCH MARC
DECLERCQ PIERRE
DECLERCQ PIERRE
DECLERCQ PIERRE
DENIS YVES

DENIS YVES

DENIS YVES

LESAFFRE VIANNEY
LESAFFRE VIANNEY
LESAFFRE VIANNEY
BODART MARYSE
BODART MARYSE
BODART MARYSE
HUBINONT DOMINIQUE
HUBINONT DOMINIQUE
HUBINONT DOMINIQUE
TOULOT VINCENT
TOULOT VINCENT
TOULOT VINCENT

JOLY FRANCOISE

JOLY FRANCOISE

JOLY FRANCOISE
DESENNE MATHIEU
DESENNE MATHIEU
MARCQ-LERMYTTE EMILIE
MARCQ-LERMYTTE EMILIE
MATYKOWSKI ISABELLE
MATYKOWSKI ISABELLE
MATYKOWSKI ISABELLE
HERMAN HUGUES
HERMAN HUGUES
HERMAN HUGUES
MARCQ PHILIPPE
MARCQ PHILIPPE
MARCQ PHILIPPE
MICHAUX VINCENT
MICHAUX VINCENT
MICHAUX VINCENT
CHEVALIER CECILE
CHEVALIER CECILE
BRIER RAPHAEL

BRIER RAPHAEL
MARTINS NATHALIE
MARTINS NATHALIE
MARTINS NATHALIE
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W30
W30
W30
M30
M45
M45
M50
M50
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M30
M30
M30
W45
W45
W45
W60
W60
W60
M50
M50
M50
W60
W60
W60
M30
M30
W35
W35
W45
W45
W45
M50
M50
M50
M35
M35
M35
M40
M40
M40
W40
W40
M45
M45
W50
W50
W50

RONCHIN OLYMPIQUE CLUB
RONCHIN OLYMPIQUE CLUB
RONCHIN OLYMPIQUE CLUB
RONCHIN OLYMPIQUE CLUB
RONCHIN OLYMPIQUE CLUB
RONCHIN OLYMPIQUE CLUB
RONCHIN OLYMPIQUE CLUB
RONCHIN OLYMPIQUE CLUB
ROUBAIX NAT.

ROUBAIX NAT.

ROUBAIX NAT.

ROUBAIX NAT.

ROUBAIX NAT.

ROUBAIX NAT.

ROUBAIX NAT.

ROUBAIX NAT.

ROUBAIX NAT.

TRITONS LUMBRES
TRITONS LUMBRES
TRITONS LUMBRES
TRITONS LUMBRES
TRITONS LUMBRES
TRITONS LUMBRES
TRITONS LUMBRES
TRITONS LUMBRES
TRITONS LUMBRES
TRITONS LUMBROIS
TRITONS LUMBROIS
TRITONS LUMBROIS
TRITONS LUMBROIS
TRITONS LUMBROIS
TRITONS LUMBROIS
TRITONS LUMBROIS
TRITONS LUMBROIS
TRITONS LUMBROIS
TRITONS LUMBROIS
TRITONS LUMBROIS
TRITONS LUMBROIS
TRITONS LUMBROIS
TRITONS LUMBROIS
TRITONS LUMBROIS
TRITONS LUMBROIS
TRITONS LUMBROIS
TRITONS LUMBROIS
TRITONS LUMBROIS

U-S SAINT-ANDRE NAT.

U-S SAINT-ANDRE NAT.

U-S SAINT-ANDRE NAT.

U-S SAINT-ANDRE NAT.

U-S SAINT-ANDRE NAT.

U-S SAINT-ANDRE NAT.

U-S SAINT-ANDRE NAT.
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